G 12 Pilot Individual Infrared Radiant Heater

51 75 52 78) (74) (32) (31)(84) (1) (a2

taflesesassaccsasecsccfecsccans

setlllsacstoisasideccecefeccconns

H BRI B

Clisesesssscdsdessses HEE R §
o » 20 O0CONISSe OO OTO :: #1
gafesiaiaseiiiies it &
57 L3 [ . X3 . : \ N
N 60 6D G669 (@
5 !
71
Q
@
/
o) @(70 59) (72) 63¢) €90 6oy &b D i i o NS T

# Description
51 Connection Eye Rod
52 Connection L Rod
53 Reflector
54 Short Spacer
55 Burner Top Plate
56 Emitter
57 Burner Bottom Plate
58 Long Spacer
59 Burner Assembly
60 Venturi
61 Intake Sleeve
62 Dust Filter
63 Burner Jet (specify gas type)
64 Jet Holder
65 Jet Retainer
71 Pilot Flame Guard
72 Thermocouple Retainer
73 Pilot Jet specify LP or NG
74 Washer M 6
75 Suspension Chain
76 Lock Nut M 6
77 Carriage Bolt
78 Bolt M6 x 16
80 Burner Flame Guard
81 Nut M6
82 Lock Washer M 6
84 Screw M5 x 10
91 Maxitrol Thermostat Unit
92 Street Elbow 3/8 M x 3/8 F
93 Bushing 3/8 x 1/4
94 90° Hose Barb 3/8 x 3/8
95 Sensor Bracket w/Hardaware
96 Loop Bracket
97 Burner Flame Guard
98 Pilot Flame Tube wi/fittings

99 Thermocouple



G 12 Pilot Zone Infrared Radiant Heater

Gy Gy Gy G ) 1) G2) GDEH(E) @2
7
7
/
/.
//

py
v 00 [[le e J"— // %
HH I = S ;
oo fleatacsaseT—" N
ceflcacscascessasccacoffocnns 3
sellcacocsiccccojooaanaMencoa J/ <
b o llecccccecoceaeccacofancas / N
Sllescsccssdccaeccacafioanss P,
] BH St HE =t
P OO0 QDL OLOODOOOLOOODLOEODL 990000 Y/
S SR R g 4 &
\lescccocnonoaeccoooflaacss NG
@\ fess s~ -
J] / 94 61} {65 80) (69) (64
7
g 7 9e)
/gl )
@g 5
# Description
51 Connection Eye Rod
52 Connection L Rod
53 Reflector
54 Short Spacer
55 Burner Top Plate
56 Emitter
57 Burner Bottom Plate
58 Long Spacer
59 Burner Assembly
60 Venturi
61 Intake Sleeve
62 Dust Filter
63 Burner Jet (specify gas type)
64 Jet Holder
65 Jet Retainer
66 Asco Solenoid
67 1/4 x 1/8 in. Bushing
68 Safety Device
69 Thermocouple
70 Pilot Gas Tube w/fittings
7 Pilot Flame Guard
72 Thermocouple Retainer
73 Pilot Jet specify LP or NG
74 Washer M 6
75 Suspension Chain
76 Lock Nut M 6
77 Carriage Bolt
78 Bolt M6 x 16
80 Burner Flame Guard
81 Nut M6
82 Lock Washer M 6
83 Hose Barb

84 Screw M5 x 10




	Page 1
	Page 2

